
Name E-mail
Mike Abplanalp jabplana@commonwealthu.edu
Angela Boswell aboswell@commonwealthu.edu
James Brown jbrown@commonwealthu.edu 
John Cosgrove jcosgrov@commonwealthu.edu 
David DeVallance ddevallanc@commonwealthu.edu 
Heather Feldhaus hfeldhau@commonwealthu.edu 
Wren Fritsky wfritsky@commonwealthu.edu 
Tammy Gallagher tlg21@commonwealthu.edu 
Ken Hall khall2@commonwealthu.edu 
Shane Jones sjones@commonwealthu.edu 
Leo-Felix Jurado ljurado@commonwealthu.edu 
Ann Larson alarson@commonwealthu.edu   
Nichole Lefelhoc alarson@commonwealthu.edu   
Lynda Michaels lmichael@commonwealthu.edu 
Cori Myers cmyers@commonwealthu.edu 
Kim Olszewski kolszews@commonwealthu.edu 
Amy Osborne aosborne@commonwealthu.edu 
Latha 
Ramakrishnan lramakrish@commonwealthu.edu 
Diana           
Rogers-Adkinson drogers@commonwealthu.edu 

Gretchen Sechrist gsechris@commonwealthu.edu 
Todd Shawver tshawver@commonwealthu.edu 
Kara Shultz kshultz@commonwealthu.edu 
Andrea Swain aswain@commonwealthu.edu 
Jessica Thomas jthomas2@commonwealthu.edu 
Martha Wygmans mwygmans@commonwealthu.edu 
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